GE  Data Sheet
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards
 October 2, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
HW/HC004/005/006 Series DC-DC Power Module
18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 1.0V-5Vdc Output; 4A - 6A Output Current

18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 1.0V-5Vdc Output; 4A - 6A Output Current
October 2, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 27
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product codes Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Remote
On/Off Logic
Connector
 Type Comcodes
HW004A0A-S 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Positive SMT 108968272
HW004A0A-SZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Positive SMT 109100245
HW004A0A1 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative Through-Hole 108965476
HW004A0A1-S 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative SMT 108960634
HW004A0A1Z 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative Through-Hole CC109102002
HW004A0A1-SB 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative SMT 108980525
HW004A0A1-SZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative SMT 109100237
HW005A0F-S 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Positive SMT 108968678
HW005A0F-SZ 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Positive SMT 109100261
HW005A0F-SR39* 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Positive SMT (tape & reel) 108986951
HW005A0F1 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative Through-Hole 108967779
HW005A0F1Z 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative Through-Hole CC109107125
HW005A0F1-S 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108960667
HW005A0F1-SZ 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108995197
HW005A0F1-SRZ 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT (tape&reel) 109100253
HW005A0F1-S65* 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108987512
HW005A0F1-S65Z* 48 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108995206
HW006A0G1-SZ 48 Vdc 2.5V 6A Negative SMT 109100311
HW006A0D1-S 48 Vdc 2.0V 6A Negative SMT 108969676
HW006A0D1-SZ 48 Vdc 2.0V 6A Negative SMT 109100303
HW006A0Y1-S 48 Vdc 1.8V 6A Negative SMT 108960782
HW006A0Y1-SZ 48 Vdc 1.8V 6A Negative SMT 109100344
HW006A0P1-SZ 48 Vdc 1.2V 6A Negative SMT 109100336
HC004A0A1-S 24 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative SMT 108960642
HC004A0A1-SZ 24 Vdc 5.0V 4A Negative SMT 108996113
HC005A0F1-S 24 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108960659
HC005A0F1-SZ 24 Vdc 3.3V 5A Negative SMT 108996121